1 Publication Order Number:
MAC08BT1/D
MAC08BT1, MAC08MT1
Preferred Device
Sensitive Gate Triacs
Silicon Bidirectional Thyristors
Designed for use in solid state relays, MPU interface, TTL logic and
other light industrial or consumer applications. Supplied in surface

1
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAC08BT1 SOT−223 1000 Tape & Reel
MAC08MT1 SOT−223 1000 Tape & Reel
MAC08BT1G SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
MAC08MT1G SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
Littelfuse.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.  © 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.